ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD
VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES NEW ZEALAND WIDE
Telephone +64 9 366 2800

Email: nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Papeete NB (NZPF) to North East Asia (ANZEX)

Auckland
Papeete

Auckland
Port Chalmers
Lyttelton
Napier
Tauranga
Hong Kong
Yantian
Keelung
Ningbo
Shanghai
Shekou
Kaohsiung

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SOUTHERN PEARL
1531
OSM34R1NL

04-Nov
18-Nov

JONATHAN SWIFT
463N
0ZEHAN1NL
11-Nov
14-Nov
21-Nov
18-Nov
06-Dec
08-Dec
14-Dec
12-Dec

SOUTHERN PEARL

1532

OSM35R1NL

29-Nov
08-Dec

KOTA LUMBA

167N

O0ZEHININL

13-Dec
15-Dec
17-Dec
18-Dec
31-Dec
01-Jan
05-Jan
03-Jan
07-Jan
09-Jan
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Click & Ship!

Thu Nov 21 2024 18:13

SOUTHERN PEARL

1533

OSM36R1NL

19-Dec
28-Dec

XIN ZHANG ZHOU

066N

0ZEHMN1NL

22-Dec
24-Dec
28-Dec
29-Dec
12-Jan
14-Jan
18-Jan
17-Jan
21-Jan
23-Jan

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

SOUTHERN PEARL
1534
OSM37RINL

13-Jan
22-Jan

JACK LONDON
504N
0ZEHUNINL

19-Jan
21-Jan
25-Jan
26-Jan
09-Feb
11-Feb
15-Feb
14-Feb
18-Feb
20-Feb

webapps2.anl.com.au

SOUTHERN PEARL
1535
OSM38RINL

03-Feb
12-Feb

XIN ZHANG ZHOU
067N
O0ZEIONINL

09-Feb
11-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
02-Mar
04-Mar
08-Mar
07-Mar
11-Mar
13-Mar
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